
Guadalajara, Jalisco

13-18 Aug 2024

World Archery México Championships 2024

Recurvo Sub 16 Varonil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 657 RANGEL MORALES Axel Leonel JAL 6  (25,27,29,29)

9/ 545 ROMERO GUERRERO Luis Ricardo CDMX 2  (26,21,22,24)

5/ 587 ARANDA GARCÍA Rodrigo Jesús GRO 2  (23,27,24,25)

4/ 588 CASTILLO LÓPEZ Diego Gabriel NL 6  (25,27,28,25)

3/ 617 FERNÁNDEZ MIRANDA Rubén GRO 6  (24,29,22,23)

6/ 552 ZARAGOZA ALBA Fernando Guadalupe GTO 2  (22,26,24,21)

10/ 512 MORALES GÓMEZ Adolfo SON 0  (21,20,23)

2/ 631 CEPEDA VILLARREAL Arturo Gerardo TAMPS 6  (27,27,26)

RANGEL MORALES AL (JAL)

6  (29,28,30)

CASTILLO LÓPEZ DG (NL)

0  (25,22,22)

FERNÁNDEZ MIRANDA R (GRO)

6  (27,30,28,27,27-T. 8)

CEPEDA VILLARREAL AG (TAMPS)

5  (30,27,29,22,27-T. 7)

RANGEL MORALES AL (JAL)

6  (28,27,30,28)

FERNÁNDEZ MIRANDA R (GRO)

2  (26,28,28,24)

CASTILLO LÓPEZ DG (NL)

7  (25,27,27,22,28)

CEPEDA VILLARREAL AG (TAMPS)

3  (25,23,25,25,26)

GOLD

RANGEL MORALES AL (JAL)

SILVER

FERNÁNDEZ MIRANDA R (GRO)

BRONZE

CASTILLO LÓPEZ DG (NL)

Clasificación final
1 RANGEL MORALES Axel Leonel JAL
2 FERNÁNDEZ MIRANDA Rubén GRO
3 CASTILLO LÓPEZ Diego Gabriel NL
4 CEPEDA VILLARREAL Arturo Gerardo TAMPS
5 ARANDA GARCÍA Rodrigo Jesús GRO 2 (99)
6 ROMERO GUERRERO Luis Ricardo CDMX 2 (93)
6 ZARAGOZA ALBA Fernando Guadalupe GTO 2 (93)
8 MORALES GÓMEZ Adolfo SON 0 (64)
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Guadalajara, Jalisco

13-18 Aug 2024

World Archery México Championships 2024

Recurvo Sub 16 Varonil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 657 RANGEL MORALES Axel Leonel JAL

-Bye-

9/ 545 ROMERO GUERRERO Luis Ricardo CDMX 6  (21,24,27,24)

8/ 549 PULIDO ESTRADA Santiago Israel TAMPS 2  (22,17,24,18)

5/ 587 ARANDA GARCÍA Rodrigo Jesús GRO 6  (22,27,23)

12/ 369 VELÁZQUEZ SÁNCHEZ Jared Nahim CDMX 0  (9,16,16)

-Bye-

4/ 588 CASTILLO LÓPEZ Diego Gabriel NL

3/ 617 FERNÁNDEZ MIRANDA Rubén GRO

-Bye-

11/ 510 MÁRQUEZ SOLANO Luis Uriel IPN 5  (23,26,22,18,21-T. 6)

6/ 552 ZARAGOZA ALBA Fernando Guadalupe GTO 6  (17,26,20,26,24-T. 9)

7/ 550 SALGADO MALDONADO Iván Eduardo GRO 0  (23,23,18)

10/ 512 MORALES GÓMEZ Adolfo SON 6  (28,24,24)

-Bye-

2/ 631 CEPEDA VILLARREAL Arturo Gerardo TAMPS

RANGEL MORALES AL (JAL)

6  (25,27,29,29)

ROMERO GUERRERO LR (CDMX)

2  (26,21,22,24)

ARANDA GARCÍA RJ (GRO)

2  (23,27,24,25)

CASTILLO LÓPEZ DG (NL)

6  (25,27,28,25)

FERNÁNDEZ MIRANDA R (GRO)

6  (24,29,22,23)

ZARAGOZA ALBA FG (GTO)

2  (22,26,24,21)

MORALES GÓMEZ A (SON)

0  (21,20,23)

CEPEDA VILLARREAL AG (TAMPS)

6  (27,27,26)
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